Position

Recreation Specialist
Rec Coordinator
Rec Coordinator
Lifeguard
Instructor
Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Instructor
Lifeguard
Instructor
Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Instructor

Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Pool Aerobics Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor

Instructor

Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held

Special Events

Lifeguard

Special Events
Instructor

Special Events
Special Events

Lifeguard

Instructor

Lifeguard, Private
Lessons

Camp Counselor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Specialist

Special Events

Lifeguard

Lifeguard, Private
Lessons

Special Events

Special Events

Special District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Department

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Total Wages

$79,732
$53,217
$50,144
$13,851
$4,616
$4,130
$3,586
$3,323
$2,944
$2,601
$2,400
$2,055
$2,009
$1,830
$1,639

$1,616
$1,568
$1,553
$1,521
$1,508
$1,444
$1,218
$1,086
$1,058

$964

$915
$858
$749

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,311
$13,433
$10,736

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$105
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



Instructor
Lifeguard
Instructor
Instructor
Lifeguard

Instructor

Special Events

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$581
$203
$175
$162
$88
$30

$0
$0
$12
$0
$0
$0



