Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Specialist		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$79,732	\$15,311
Rec Coordinator		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$53,217	\$13,433
Rec Coordinator		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$50,144	\$10,736
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$13,851	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,616	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,130	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,586	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,323	\$0
Instructor	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,944	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,601	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,400	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,055	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,009	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,830	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard, Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,639	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,616	\$0
Instructor	Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,568	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,553	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,521	\$0
Pool Aerobics Instructor	Specialist	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,508	\$105
Instructor	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,444	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,218	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,086	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,058	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard, Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$964	\$0
Instructor	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$915	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$858	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$749	\$0

Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$581	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$203	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$175	\$12
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$162	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$88	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$30	\$0